
 

 

 

CONTACT LIST 

MGL Logistics - Melbourne 

Unit 35D Cargo Park, 1 International Drive, Westmeadows VIC 3049 

Phone: +61 3 9310 3111 

 

CONTACT POSITION EMAIL MOBILE 

Esther Lee National Customs Manager esther.lee@mgllog.com.au 0411 506 690 

Rodney Gordon Customs Broker rodney.gordon@mgllog.com.au  

Jeremy Nash Sales Manager Victoria jeremy.nash@mgllog.com.au 0499 018 472 

Monica Mogollon Customer Service & Sales Support monica.mogollon@mgllog.com.au  

 

MGL Logistics - Sydney 

Shop 3, 346 Port Hacking Road, Caringbah NSW 2229 

Phone: + 61 2 9700 0100 

 

CONTACT POSITION EMAIL MOBILE 

David Parfitt CEO david.parfitt@mgllog.com.au  

Graeme Jenkins General Manager graeme.jenkins@mgllog.com.au 0402 724 137 

Gareth Parfitt Administration & Accounts Manager gareth.parfitt@mgllog.com.au 0421 286 708 

Belinda Stanmore Operations Manager belinda.stanmore@mgllog.com.au 0411 820 079 

Sharon Exton Business Development Manager NSW & QLD sharon.exton@mgllog.com.au 0427 713 759 

Todd Sams Airfreight Manager todd.sams@mgllog.com.au  

Shylia Stanmore Import Air / Customer Service shylia.stanmore@mgllog.com.au  

Catherine Alofi Export Sea & Air & Sales catherine.alofi@mgllog.com.au  

Hayley Smith Export Sea & Air hayley.smith@mgllog.com.au  

Angela Lira Import Sea / Customer Service angela.lira@mgllog.com.au  

Kelly Paul Import Sea / Customer Service kelly.paul@mgllog.com.au  

Claudia Patterson Import Sea / Customer Service claudia.patterson@mgllog.com.au   

Zac Moore IT Coordinator zac.moore@mgllog.com.au  

 

Department Group Emails 
 

Import Air airfreight@mgllog.com.au 

Export Air exportair@mgllog.com.au 

Import Sea seafreight@mgllog.com.au 

Export Sea exportsea@mgllog.com.au 

Customer Service cs@mgllog.com.au 

 

MGL Logistics (Australia) Pty Ltd 

ABN: 90 108 800 595 

Sydney office: Shop 3, 346 Port Hacking Road, Caringbah NSW 2229 

Melbourne office: Unit 35D Cargo Park, 1 International drive, Westmeadows VIC 3049 

www.mgllog.com.au 
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